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Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $2,318.78
Essentials 128 $2,813.98
Essentials 256 $3,972.38
Additional Hosts

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $837.40
Essentials 128 $1,085.00
Essentials 256 $1,664.20
Additional Datastores

Name Price/month
3TB $244.79
6TB $445.22
9TB $599.00
12TB $669.00
24 TB $1,249.00
36TB $1,809.00
Name Price/month

Management fees $154.40

Price/hour

$§2.28
$2.76
$4.32

Price/hour

$0.60
$1.22
$1.53
$1.67
$3.12
$4.52



