

Version: 2024-04-01

HEBERGEMENT OVH INC 1801 McGill College Ave. Suite 800 Montréal, Québec H3A 2N4 Canada Currency: CAD

# **Managed Bare Metal**

## **Managed Bare Metal Essentials**

#### **Starter Packs**

Name	Price/month
Essentials 64	\$2,318.78
Essentials 128	\$2,813.98
Essentials 256	\$3,972.38

#### **Additional Hosts**

Name	Price/month	Price/hour
Essentials 64	\$837.40	\$2.28
Essentials 128	\$1,085.00	\$2.76
Essentials 256	\$1,664.20	\$4.32

### **Additional Datastores**

Name	Price/month	Price/hour
3 TB	\$244.79	\$0.60
6 TB	\$445.22	\$1.22
9 TB	\$599.00	\$1.53
12 TB	\$669.00	\$1.67
24 TB	\$1,249.00	\$3.12
36 TB	\$1,809.00	\$4.52

NamePrice/monthManagement fees\$154.40